THE IIS UNIVERSITY

Department of Sociology


B.A. Six Semester Programme
Outline of the Syllabus and Credit Template of Sociology (Elective)

Semester I

	Paper Code
	Title
	Contact Hrs.
	Credits
	Max.

 Marks
	Min. 

Marks

	
	
	Per Semester
	Per Week
	
	
	

	SOC – 101
	Introduction to Sociology
	45
	3
	3
	100
	36

	SOC – 102
	Structure of Indian Society
	45
	3
	3
	100
	36

	SOC – 103
	Project
	30
	2
	2
	100
	36

	Total Credits for I Semester                                                                                                                       08                                                                   


Semester II

	Paper Code
	Title
	Contact Hrs.
	Credits
	Max.

 Marks
	Min. 

Marks

	
	
	Per Semester
	Per Week
	
	
	

	SOC – 201
	Social Institutions and Processes of Change
	45
	3
	3
	100
	36

	SOC – 202
	Indian Social System
	45
	3
	3
	100
	36

	SOC – 203
	Project
	30
	2
	2
	100
	36

	Total Credits for  I Semester                                                                                                                       08                                                                   


Semester III

	Paper Code
	Title
	Contact Hrs.
	Credits
	Max.

 Marks
	Min. 

Marks

	
	
	Per Semester
	Per Week
	
	
	

	SOC – 301
	Social Research Methods 
	45
	3
	3
	100
	36

	SOC – 302
	Sociology of Deviant Behaviour
	45
	3
	3
	100
	36

	SOC – 303
	Project
	30
	2
	2
	100
	36

	Total Credits for III Semester                                                                                                                     08


Semester IV

	Paper Code
	Title
	Contact Hrs.
	Credits
	Max.

 Marks
	Min. 

Marks

	
	
	Per Semester
	Per Week
	
	
	

	SOC – 401
	Statistical Reasoning in Sociology
	45
	3
	3
	100
	36

	SOC – 402
	Indian Social Problems
	45
	3
	3
	100
	36

	SOC – 403
	Project
	30
	2
	2
	100
	36

	Total Credits for IV Semester                                                                                                                   08


Semester V

	Paper Code
	Title
	Contact Hrs.
	Credits
	Max.

 Marks
	Min. 

Marks

	
	
	Per Semester
	Per Week
	
	
	

	SOC – 501
	Classical Social Thinkers 
	45
	3
	3
	100
	36

	SOC – 502
	Social Anthropology
	45
	3
	3
	100
	36

	SOC – 503
	Project
	30
	2
	2
	100
	36

	Total Credits for V Semester                                                                                                                    08


Semester VI

	Paper Code
	Title
	Contact Hrs.
	Credits
	Max.

 Marks
	Min. 

Marks

	
	
	Per Semester
	Per Week
	
	
	

	SOC – 601
	Indian Social Thinkers 
	45
	3
	3
	100
	36

	SOC – 602
	Rural Sociology 
	45
	3
	3
	100
	36

	SOC – 603
	Project
	30
	2
	2
	100
	36

	Total Credits for VI Semester                                                                                                                     08

	Total Credits                                                                                                                                                 48


